
Sr 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name of CompanyIlndustry 

EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
Pragati Industries - Transformer 
Assembly Process& Transformer 
Pragati Industries - Transformer 
Assembly Process&Transformer 

CognifyzTechnologies - Web 
Development 
A21 IT HUB- E-commerce 

Managennment System 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 

EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

Address of 

Companyllndustry 

Internship Summary 2023-2024 
Semester: 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Offline 

Offline 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Name of Student 

Ambre Sakshi Sanjay 

Anbhule Sidharth Ashok 

Badakh Sakshi Sandeep 

Bhagade Harshada Namdev 

Bhonde Sandesh Sunil 

Chaskar Sanket Ramesh 

Chaudhari Laxmi Dattu 

Chaudhari Tushar Pravin 

Chavhan Akshay Indrabhan 

Dengale Pranavi Ganesh 

Deshmukh Shruti Shantaram 

Deshmukh Snehal Santosh 

Dube Yashraj Santosh 

VI 

Class 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

Div. 

Duration 
(Start Date to End 

Date) 
January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

11-Dec-2023 to 4-Jan 
2024 

11-Dec-2023 to 4-Jan 
2024 
December 2023 

January2024 
01-July-2023 to15-Dec 
2023 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

Remark 

TPO-R-02 H Rev.: 00 Date: 01-01-2024 

Internship 



28 

29 

27 

30 

26 

24 

25 

22 

23 

21 

20 

19 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkils - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
CognifyzTechnologies - Web 
Development 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
PibyThree 

EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
Cognifyz Technologies - Web 
Development 
Cotmac Electronics Pvt Ltd 
.Pune - Control Panel Testing 

Engineer. 
A2Z IT HUB � Web 

Development 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 

EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 

Godrej Infoteh -Data Analytic 
Program 

Prepinsta � Data Analytic 

EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 
Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Offine 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Offline 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Gomase Gayatri Bhaskar 

Gore Deepti Dattatray 

Gore Prem Bhausaheb 

Gosavi Maithilee Atul 

Gulve Aarti Sunil 

Gune Vedant Vikram 

Gunjal Shraddha Arvind 

Hikare Shravani Ganesh 

Kadlag Nikhil Namdev 

Kale Aditi Bharat 

Kanawade Nishant Ashok 

Kangane Vrushali Ashok 

Kardile Amruta Ramdas 

Kokate Samir Gorakh 

Kshirsagar Samruddhi Sachin 

Malunjkar Payal Bhimaji 

More Pritesh Balasaheb 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

December 2023 
January2024 
January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

2 January -1April 
2024 

January-March 2024 

February 2023- March 
2024 

01-01-2024 to 20-01 
2024 

January 2024 -
February2024 
January 2024 -
February2024 
January 2024 -

February2024 

January-March 2024 

09-02-2024 to 09-03 
2024 
6-Jan-2024 to 5-April 
2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

TPO-R-02 H Rev.: 00 Date: 01-01-20 



43 

44 

46 

47 

45 

42 

41 

40 

32 

33 

31 

34 

35 

36 

37 

39 

CognifyzTechnologies - Web 
Development 

Tata Technologies - Battery Pack 
Design Course Assessment 
Fox Solition Pvt.Ltd. - Siemens S7 
1200 PLC andHMI Via TIA 
Tronindia � Production 
Department 
Tronindia - Production 
Department 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
Maxgen Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 
- Machine Learning with 
Python 
Tronindia � Production 
Department 
Godrej Infoteh -Data Analytic 
Program 

InTernPe- Al/ML 

EduSkils - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
Maxegen Technologies 
Pvt.Ltd.- Machine Learningwith 
Python 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

EduSkills - Intelligent Automation 
Virtua Internship 

5frps2,30 iriisViwhA 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Offine 

Ofline 

Offline 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Offline 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Muntode Karan Sampat 

Nagare Sakshi Sahebrao 

Nagare Samrudhi Sanjay 

Navale Shivdip Lahanu 

Navale Shraddha Rajaram 

Nawale Shraddha Sujit 

Nipunge Sakshi Pramod 

Pagare Rani Arun 

Pansare Shradha Namdev 

Pathade Pranali Kishor 

Patil Prathamsingh Nilesh 

Pawar Darshan Shrikant 

Pokale Tejal Dinkar 

Pund Snehal Anil 

Rasal Sanket Datta 

Rothe Aniket Ashok 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

December 2023 

January2024 

21-01-2024 

18-Dec-2023 to 12 
Jan-2024 
20-Dec-2023 to 20 
January-2024 
20-Dec2023 to 20 

January-2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

18-Dec-2023 to 11 -
Jan-2024 

20-Dec-2023 to 20 
January-2024 

'9-02-2024 

11-Dec-2023 to 07 
Jan-2024 

January-March 2024 

18-Dec-2023 to 11 
Jan-2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

TPO-R-02 H Rev.: 00 Date: 01-01-2024 



61 

57 

58 

59 

60 

56 

55 

54 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
TEGA IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 

(Global Source Technology) 
Advance Python Programming 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
Tricky Konsepttech PvtLtd. -
Registrar Managenment System 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 

Bharat Intern- Web velopment 

Pancech Solution -Embedded C 
Programming 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
Reports lnsights - Market 
Research Associate 

EduSkills - Android Developer 
Virtual Internship 
Coincent� Data Science with 

Python 

(Er. M.T. Kanawade) 
Dept. T & P Coordinator 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 
Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Offline 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Remote (Virtual) 

Sahane Ajay Arun 

Sahane Priyanka Sudhir 

Sanap Omkar Ramesh 

Shendge Prajkta Sunil 

Shinde Rushikesh Ramesh 

Shirsath Prathmesh Rajendra 

Sonawane Shreyas Santosh 

Thorat Prachi Vijay 

Thorat Shivani Dinkar 

Udamale Vaishnavi Dilip 

Ugale Nikhil Santosh 

Varpe Gauravi Nanasaheb 

Vishwambhar Sakshi Pramod 

Pawbake Sahil 

(Er. P. B. Wakchaure) 
TPO 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

TE 

January-March 2024 

20-Dec-2023 to 20-Feb 
2024 

January-March 2024 

10-Dec-2023 to 10 
Jan-2024 

January-March 2024 

10-Dec-2023 to 10 
Jan-2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

January-March 2024 

20 December 2023 

January-March 2024 

10-0ct-2023 to 10-Dec 
2023 

(Dr. SB. Rahane) 
Head of the Department 

Clectronics & fRteHRegg,00 Date: 01-01-202 
Amrutvahini COE, Sangamner 
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